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Men / 4 / Sr A
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Marco Jacome429
Extreme

10.300 10.400 9.60010.700 10.5009.400 60.900
1T 1 1 5T 8T 3 1 

1 

Salaar Saraj456
Liberty

10.000 8.400 10.10010.300 10.60010.400 59.800
4T 7T 3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Ethan Dueck427
Extreme

10.000 9.600 8.40010.200 10.90010.500 59.600
4T 3 4T 14 1 1 3 

3 

Thomas Wallace478
Tumbleweeds

10.200 10.000 8.60010.000 9.7009.700 58.200
3 2 6 13 6T 8 4 

4 

Austin Morillas431
Extreme

9.700 8.800 9.50010.400 9.8009.700 57.900
6 6 2 7 6T 7 5 

5 

Jacob Christopher433
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.100 8.9009.700 10.10010.300 56.900
10 4 10 10 3 4 6 

6 

Grant Beloso-Brown423
Deltchev

8.600 7.800 9.90010.200 9.90010.000 56.400
12T 12 4T 2 5 6 7 

7 

Jacob Barnett438
Gymtowne

10.300 9.000 9.6008.500 7.8009.300 54.500
1T 5 15 5T 11 14 8 

8 

Jacob Steuernagel424
Deltchev

8.900 8.200 9.8009.800 8.5008.800 54.000
8T 9 7T 3T 14 12T 9 

9 

Jarrett Kawakami453
Liberty

8.600 7.700 9.2009.800 9.3009.100 53.700
12T 13 7T 8T 12 9T 10 

10 

Paul Rodriguez449
International

7.800 8.400 9.8009.500 7.50010.100 53.100
16 7T 11 3T 4 15 11 

11 

Adam Beckerley460
Technique

8.700 7.900 8.8009.100 9.3009.000 52.800
11 10T 13 11T 13 9T 12 

12 

Nicholas Shipman441
Gymtowne

9.000 7.900 8.8009.800 8.5008.700 52.700
7 10T 7T 11T 15 12T 13 

13 

Garrett Fong462
Technique

8.100 6.800 8.3009.200 10.0009.400 51.800
15 15T 12 15 8T 5 14 

14 

Evan Loveday430
Extreme

8.500 6.800 8.2008.600 9.1009.400 50.600
14 15T 14 16 8T 11 15 

15 

Emmanuel Alvarez469
Tumbleweeds

8.900 7.500 9.2007.700 7.2008.500 49.000
8T 14 16 8T 16 16 16 

16 
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